

NAME OF THE CUSTOMER	Ms. Sushmita Gupta		Customer Mobile No	9811156977
CONFIGURATION DETAILS				
TOWER NAME	R			
FLOOR	17			
Unit No	1704			
TYPE	2BHK			
FINAL AGREEMENT COST	9262000			
STAMP DUTY 6% (Women Applicant)	555900			
REGISTRATION	10000			
GST ON VAT COST	461100			
TOTAL COST	10111000			

Sushmita Gupta

PARTICULARS	AREA DETAILS	
	Area in Sq.mtr	Area in Sq.Ft
A) REBA CARPET AREA	68.18	731
B) OPEN BALCONY CARPET AREA	5.09	55
C) UTILITY CARPET AREA	1.29	15
Terrace	76.56	824

PAYMENT SCHEDULE

%	MILESTONE NAME	INSTALLMENT	TDS @ 1%	GST
20%	Booking Amount	926200		46310
20%	On Execution Of Agreement	1852400	92620	92620
20%	On Plinth Foundation Stage	926200		46310
1%	On Or Before 1st Slab	463100		23155
3%	On Or Before 1st Slab	463100		13593
3%	On Or Before 5th Slab	277860		13893
3%	On Or Before 7th Slab	277860		13893
3%	On Or Before 9th Slab	277860		13893
3%	On Or Before 11th Slab	277860		13893
3%	On Or Before 13th Slab	277860		13893
10%	On Or Before Commencement of Brick work & other related work	926200		46310
10%	On Or Before Commencement of plaster & other related work	926200		46310
10%	On Or Before Commencement of Filling & other related work	370480		23155
5%	On Or Before 15th Slab	463100		23155
100%	TOTAL	9262000	92620	463100

Taxes As per Applicable
 10% to be paid by customer.
 Maintenance to be paid at the time of possession &
 10000/- to be paid at the time of registration.

Sushmita Gupta
 MAJESTIQUE EMPRISE PUNE